Northern Quest, Airway Heights, Washington
Hosted by the Portland Area Tribes

Tuesday, August 4, 2015

8:00 am
10:00 am
10:10 am
10:15 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:45 am

1:00 pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm

3:30 pm
4:15 pm
4:30 pm

Federal Moderator: Associate Director for Tribal Support
Tribal Moderator: Tribal Advisory Committee Chair
Tribal Caucus (Tribal Members Only)
Break
Opening Blessing
Welcome and Introductions
Tribal Advisory Committee (TAC) Business
CDC Tribal Support Unit Updates
Lunch (on your own)
CDC Tribal Budget Updates
Break

The Changing Face of Marijuana: Policies, Practices, and
Public Health Considerations

Tribal Accreditation Support Initiative
Wrap-up
Adjourn




CDC/AT

Advisory Committee Meeting and
13th Biannual CDC/ATSDR Tribal Consultation Session

Northern Quest, Airway Heights, Washington
Hosted by the Portland Area Tribes

Wednesday, August 5, 2015

Federal Moderator: Deputy Director for State, Tribal, Local, and Territorial Support, CDC

8:30 am
8:35am
9:20 am

10:00 am
10:10 am
11:00 am
12:10 pm
1:15 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:45 pm

Tribal Moderator: Tribal Advisory Committee Chair

Opening Blessing
CDC Updates

CDC Office for State, Tribal, Local, and Territorial Support (OSTLTS) Updates
and “Tribal Consultation During TAC Meeting” Discussion

Break

CDC Public Health Associate Program in Indian Country

Chronic Disease Prevention and Health Promotion in Indian Country
Lunch (on your own)

Suicide Prevention in Indian Country

Break

Tribal Testimony

Wrap-up

Closing Blessing




