CDC/ATSDR Tribal Advisory Committee Meeting Northern Quest, Airway Heights, Washington Hosted by the Portland Area Tribes

Tuesday, August 4, 2015

Federal Moderator: Associate Director for Tribal Support Tribal Moderator: Tribal Advisory Committee Chair

8:00 am	Tribal Caucus (Tribal Members Only)
10:00 am	Break
10:10 am	Opening Blessing
10:15 am	Welcome and Introductions
10:30 am	Tribal Advisory Committee (TAC) Business
11:00 am	CDC Tribal Support Unit Updates
11:45 am	Lunch (on your own)
1:00 pm	CDC Tribal Budget Updates
2:15 pm	Break
2:30 pm	The Changing Face of Marijuana: Policies, Practices, and Public Health Considerations
3:30 pm	Tribal Accreditation Support Initiative
4:15 pm	Wrap-up
4:30 pm	Adjourn







Hosted by the Portland Area Tribes

Wednesday, August 5, 2015

Federal Moderator: Deputy Director for State, Tribal, Local, and Territorial Support, CDC
Tribal Moderator: Tribal Advisory Committee Chair

8:30 am	Opening Blessing
8:35 am	CDC Updates
9:20 am	CDC Office for State, Tribal, Local, and Territorial Support (OSTLTS) Updates and "Tribal Consultation During TAC Meeting" Discussion
10:00 am	Break
10:10 am	CDC Public Health Associate Program in Indian Country
11:00 am	Chronic Disease Prevention and Health Promotion in Indian Country
12:10 pm	Lunch (on your own)
1:15 pm	Suicide Prevention in Indian Country
2:45 pm	Break
3:00 pm	Tribal Testimony
4:30 pm	Wrap-up
4:45 pm	Closing Blessing



